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Dear Clinton Community: 

Given the volume of impressive school events this week (Bike Rodeo, Art Night, Gifted Open House, Ongoing 

Practices and Try-Outs) the Chronicle editorial team thought that providing a list of upcoming Clinton activities for 

the month of May might be helpful for all Cougar families. 

Please keep in mind that the list keeps growing and we encourage everyone to continue checking our school’s 

google calendar on our school’s website for the most updated list. We also have yet to finalize our EQAO dates for 

grade 3’s and 6’s and we will let you know when that happens. 

Here is the rest of May at Clinton -- At a Glance: 

• Monday, May 13 – Dance workshop and grad photo update 

• Tuesday, May 14 – Run, Jump, Throw morning for primary students 

• Wednesday, May 15 -- Bike to School at 8:00 a.m. 

• Thursday, May 16 – Swim to Survive for Rooms 303 and 307, Spring Concert in the evening 

• Friday, May 17 – Girls’ Slo-Pitch Tournament at Palmerston 

• Monday, May 20 – Victoria Day – no school 

• Tuesday, May 21 – Ultimate Frisbee Tournament @ Dovercourt 

• Wednesday, May 22 – Track and Field Meet @ Birchmount -- Grade 4-6 students who qualified for the 

Meet on May 22 have been given a letter with all the details 

• Thursday, May 23 – Swim to Survive for Rooms 303 and 307 

• Monday, May 27 – Artsmart Meeting at 6:30 p.m. 

• Wednesday, May 29 – Barrier-Free Track and Field Meet @ Variety Village 

• Thursday, May 30 – Swim to Survive for Rooms 303 and 307 

• Friday, May 31 – Rooms 302 and 300 to the Science Centre 

Of course, this is also an extremely important academic part of the school calendar, and we appreciate all that you 

do to ensure that your children are fully prepared for the school day. 

We wish you all a wonderful spring weekend. 

Dan Taylor 

Principal 

Daniel.taylor2@tdsb.on.ca 


